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Pada Oa [ Aa Y] ganle o oI 0aaT0 (8 W15 Whana) 9 dapill i ganle Jioed (A o) I gonia G oo 0 -
S To:l;lu. 'cumi n;u, Vol As Built vol FILL
(m2) ) Qty(m3) Total.Qty

144+000.00 100.64 0.00 0.00

144+020.00 61.35 1,619.92 1,619.92

144+040.00 71.03 2,943.78 1,323.86

144+060.00 58.72 4,241.27 1,297.49

144+080.00 62.79 5,456.38 1,215.10

144+100.00 70.41 6,788.43 1,332.05

144+120.00 73.29 8,225.39 1,436.96

144+140.00 85.26 9,810.87 1,585.48

144+160.00 108.75 11,750.98 1,940.11

144+180.00 138.32 14,221.65 2,470.67

144+200.00 147.59 17,080.72 2,859.07

144+220.00 144.12 19,997.81 2,917.09

144+240.00 124.64 22,685.42 2,687.62

144+260.00 107.3 25,004.80 2,319.37

144+280.00 120.75 27,285.22 2,280.42

144+300.00 157.05 30,063.23 2,778.01

144+320.00 142.52 33,058.96 2,995.74

144+340.00 117.96 35,663.73 2,604.77

144+360.00 122.16 38,064.89 2,401.15

144+380.00 114.17 40,428.14 2,363.25

144+400.00 128.69 42,856.67 2,428.54

144+420.00 157.39 45,717.44 2,860.77

144+440.00 198.31 49,274.42 3,556.97

144+460.00 232.93 53,586.83 4,312.42

144+480.00 222.38 58,139.95 4,553.11

144+500.00 185.17 62,215.40 4,075.45

144+520.00 166.1 65,728.13 FILL 3,512.73 148,812.64
144+540.00 176.34 69,152.55 3,424.42

144+560.00 198.28 72,898.73 3,746.18

144+580.00 232.2 77,203.56 4,304.83

144+600.00 260.15 82,127.14 4,923.58

144+620.00 259.64 87,325.12 5,197.98

144+640.00 231.77 92,229.29 4,914.17

144+660.00 195.5 96,511.98 4,272.69

144+680.00 178.47 100,251.68 3,739.71

144+700.00 158.04 103,616.84 3,365.16

144+720.00 174.35 106,940.75 3,323.91

144+740.00 182.78 110,512.07 3,571.32

144+760.00 208.4 114,423.94 3,911.87

144+780.00 212.38 118,631.83 4,207.88

144+800.00 230.92 123,064.90 4,433.07

144+820.00 228.87 127,662.81 4,597.91

144+840.00 205.21 132,003.61 4,340.80

144+860.00 218.97 136,245.44 4,241.83

144+880.00 222.48 140,659.94 4,414.49

144+900.00 224.33 145,127.99 4,468.06

1444920.00 144,14 148,812.64 3,684.64

144+940,00 0 148,812.64 0.00

144+960.00 0 148,812.64 0.00

144+980.00 0 148,812.64 0.00

145+000.00 0 148.812.64 | _...__ 0.00

145+020.00 0 148,812.64 T[T _0.00

145+040.00 0 148,812 o~ 000
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: Total FILL ¢ . FILL Vol As Built vol FILL
Station Area
(m3)
(m2) Qty(m3) Total.Qty

144+000.00 100.64 0.00 0.00

144+020.00 61.35 1,619.92 1,¢9.92

144+040.00 71.03 2,943.78 1,323.86

144+060.00 58.72 4,241.27 1,297.49

144+080.00 62.79 5,456.38 1,215.10

144+100.00 70.41 6,788.43 1,332.05

144+120.00 73.29 8,225.39 1,436.96

144+140.00 85.26 9,810.87 1,585.48

144+160.00 108.75 11,750.98 1,940.11

144+180.00 138.32 14,221.65 2,470.67

144+200.00 147.59 17,080.72 FILL 2,859.07 42,856.67

144+220.00 144.12 19,997.81 2,917.09 :

144+240.00 124.64 22,685.42 2,687.62

144+260.00 107.3 25,004.80 2,319.37

144+280.00 120.75 27,285.22 2,280.42

144+300.00 157.05 30,063.23 2,778.01

144+320.00 142.52 33,058.96 7,095,74

144+340.00 117.96 35,663.73 2,604.77

144+360.00 122.16 38,064.89 | 2,401.15

144+380.00 114.17 40,428.14 ' 2,363.25

144+400.00 128.69 42,856.67 | 2,428.54
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Total FILL™ | cum. FILL Vol As Built vol FILL
Station Area (m3)
(m2) Qty(m3) Total.Qty

144+000.00 100.64 0.00 0.00

144+020.00 61.35 1,619.92 1,- 9.92

144+040.00 71.03 2,943.78 1,323.86

144+060.00 58.72 4,241.27 1,297.49

144+080.00 62.79 5,456.38 1,215.10

144+100.00 70.41 6,788.43 1,332.05

| 144+120.00 73.29 8,225.39 1,436.96
144+140.00 85.26 9,810.87 1,585.48
144+160.00 108.75 11,750.98 1,940.11
| 144+180.00 138.32 14,221.65 2,470.67

144+200.00 147.59 17,080.72 FILL 2,859.07 42,856.67
144+220.00 144.12 19,997.81 2,917.09 pr—
144+240.00 124.64 22,685.42 2,687.62

144+260.00 107.3 25,004.80 2,319.37

144+280.00 120.75 27,285.22 2,280.42

144+300.00 157.05 30,063.23 2,778.01

144+320.00 142.52 33,058.96 7Q95.74

144+340.00 117.96 35,663.73 2,604.77

144+360.00 122.16 38,064.89 ! 2,401.15

144+380.00 114.17 40,428.14 ' 2,363.25

144+400.00 128.69 42,856.67 | 2,428.54
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145+060.00 37.09 148,812.64 0.00
145+080.00 108.1 150,264.53 1,451.89
145+100.00 120.21 152,547.64 2,283.11
145+120.00 127.32 155,022.91 2,475.27
145+140.00 187.01 158,166.21 3,143.30
145+160.00 209.27 162,129.01 3,962.80
145+180.00 175.18 165,973.54 3,844.53
145+200.00 191.63 169,641.65 3,668.11
145+220.00 246.75 174,025.42 4,383.77
145+240.00 203.54 178,528.29 4,502.88
145+260.00 243.38 182,997.51 4,469.22
145+280.00 237.92 187,810.57 4,813.06
145+300.00 242.95 192,619.26 4,808.69
145+320.00 243.12 197,479.95 4,860.69
145+340.00 222.92 202,140.38 4,660.44
145+360.00 215.56 206,525.16 4,384.78
145+380.00 31.92 208,999.88 2,474.72
145+400.00 2262 209,545.27 545.39
145+420.00 5.01 209,821.58 276.31
145+440.00 0 209,821.58 0.00
145+460.00 33.49 209,821.58 0.00
145+480.00 45.43 210,610.74 789.16
145+500.00 59.75 211,662.56 1,051.82
145+52000 | 2774 215,03a.09 | FILL 3,371.52 160,671.67
145+540.00 274.77 220,555.79 5,521.71
145+560.00 2714 226,017.49 5,461.69
145+580.00 266.69 231,398.35 5,380.86
145+600.00 255.17 236,616.89 5,218.54
145+620.00 241.29 241,581.48 4,964.59
145+640.00 229.83 246,292.69 4,711.21
145+660.00 212.48 250,715.72 4,423.03
145+680.00 244.16 3255,282.13 4,566.41
145+700.00 231.46 260,038.32 4,756.20
145+720.00 163.41 263,986.98 3,948.66
145+740.00 145,98 267,080.91 3,093.93
145+760.00 148.54 270,026.11 2,945.19
145+780.00 142.75 272,929.42 291331
145+800.00 214.72 276,514.59 3575.17
145+820.00 188.99 280,551.73 4,037.14
145+840.00 188.8 284,329.66 3,777.93
145+860.00 178.51 288,002.74 3,673.08
145+880.00 163.5 291,422.78 3,420.04
145+5900.00 161.55 294,673.29 3,250.51
145+920.00 153.19 297,820.68 3,147.39
145+340.00 146.95 300,822.03 3,001.35
145+360.00 143.55 303,727.01
145+380.00 139.76 306,560.15
146+000.00 152.71 309,484.31
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